Place Bib Surname
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178 Hogan

181 Jones

175 Dilworth
197 Kealy

173 Cummins
177 Groten
192 Quinn

194 Rogers
184 Larkin

183 Kealy

174 Cummins
170 Adeniranye
191 pierce

187 McLoughlin
193 Roberts
172 Byrne

185 Lynch

171 Burke

186 Mcloughlin
198 Mc Mullan
189 Murphy
190 O'Connell
176 Doyle

188 Murphy
179 Horan

195 Shannon
196 Van Zyl

Name
Fergus
Sheelagh
Orna
Helen
Conor
Annelien
Orla
Adrienne
Martina
Brian
Fiona
Mayowa
karen
Rachel
Kathriona
Catriona
Gillian
Derek
Natasha
Pat

Jane
Sinead
Orla
Danny
Sile
Susan
Sunette

5km

Distance Sex Cat

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Senior
Vet

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet

Vet

Vet

Senior
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Club

DSD

Canicross

Raheny Shamrock

Kilcoole AC
Canicross

Race Time

0:20:06
0:20:34
0:20:59
0:21:07
0:22:26
0:26:06
0:26:15
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:32
0:28:39
0:29:02
0:29:16
0:29:18
0:29:32
0:30:40
0:31:18
0:31:36
0:31:44
0:31:57
0:32:16
0:33:56
0:35:15
0:36:12
0:40:10
0:40:42
0:40:42



	5km

